Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Street light Prolumen BEAST TR bracket black 230V 400W 66419Im

100x140° IP66 1-10V 750
Product code 17803

A street light that makes moving in urban spaces safe even in the dark of night!

It is perfect for driveways, streets, parking lots, and all other outdoor areas that need safe, affordable, and
efficient lighting.

Protection classes IP66 and IKO8 ensure the fixture's durability and long life in outdoor conditions.
Additionally, the light is ideal for collaboration with security cameras - see the product specifications for
more details.

Furthermore, the maintenance process of the light has been made exceptionally easy - allowing you to
save on labor and time! This feature is ensured by the removable electric plate, which makes connecting
wires during installation particularly convenient.
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Correlated colour temperature pure white 5000K

Luminous flux

Luminaire’s efficiency Im79

Warranty

Source of light
Power supply
Flickering ieee 1789
Brand

Supply voltage
Power factor
Dimmable
Output
Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Sdcm - macadam ellipses

Protection class
Lifespan

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Casing colour
Casing material
Polishing

Impact resistance
Work environment
Operation temperature
Certificates

Energy class

66419lumens
166Im/W

5 years
LUMILEDS
INVENTRONICS
1%

Prolumen
230V

0.95

1-10V

400W

400W
100x140°

70

6

IP66
100000h
767.5mm
339.6mm
199.6mm
1099¢g

black
aluminium
matt

IKO8

outdoor use
-40° - +50°C
CE, ENEC, CB
A

B P

© LED House 0U, tel: (+372) 56 202 303

Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED

HOUSE

enlightening
spacese



http://www.lumileds.com
http://www.inventronics-co.com
http://www.prolumen.ee

