



Street light Prolumen BEAST TR bracket black 230V 400W 66419lm 100x140° IP66 1-10V 750

Product code 17803

A street light that makes moving in urban spaces safe even in the dark of night!

It is perfect for driveways, streets, parking lots, and all other outdoor areas that need safe, affordable, and efficient lighting.

Protection classes IP66 and IK08 ensure the fixture's durability and long life in outdoor conditions. Additionally, the light is ideal for collaboration with security cameras - see the product specifications for more details.

Furthermore, the maintenance process of the light has been made exceptionally easy - allowing you to save on labor and time! This feature is ensured by the removable electric plate, which makes connecting wires during installation particularly convenient.

Correlated colour temperature	pure white 5000K
Luminous flux	66419lumens
Luminaire's efficiency lm/W	166lm/W
Warranty	5 years
Source of light	LUMILEDS
Power supply	INVENTRONICS
Flickering ieee 1789	1%
Brand	Prolumen
Supply voltage	230V
Power factor	0.95
Dimmable	1-10V
Output	400W
Maximum output	400W
Lens angle	100x140°
Cri	70
Sdcm - macadam ellipses	6
Protection class	IP66
Lifespan	100000h
Length	767.5mm
Width	339.6mm
Height	199.6mm
Weight	1099g
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium
Polishing	matt
Impact resistance	IK08
Work environment	outdoor use
Operation temperature	-40° - +50°C
Certificates	CE, ENEC, CB
Energy class	 B  A  G